SR (O

BE (%)

i)

BOE (/s)

fEokix  (mm)

B $H i W1 /md)

40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

-10.0
-20.0
-30.0
-40.0

100
80
60
40
20

Mmoo =E = mow» o

20.0

16.0

10.0

5.0

60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

10.0

4.00
3.00
2.00

SEREA

I R e (X

(R RT3 AK)

ERg 23 (2011) # 4 A

|
\
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 8 (0 S ) RSSO s e S
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ A EEeEas]

""""

.00




